Official
Race 12 Grid

Sanction No. 21-R0-20343
Indianapolis Motor Speedway

SCCA
RUNOFFS;

— SEPT25-0CT 3,2021 —

~afje

2.592 Mile Road Course

Car
Pos No. Driver/Hometown/Region
1 41 James French/ Sheboygan Wi/ Milw
2 34 Spencer Brockman / Westport CT / NER
3 77 Alex Mayer/Harleysville PA/ PHL
4 40 Keith Grant/ Germantown TN / Atl
5 50 Larry Howard / Kansas City MO / KCR
6 6 Hans Peter/ Olathe KS / KCR
7 2 Dave Zavelson / Austin TX/ LnSt
8 08 Austin Hill / Frankfort OH / OVR
9 16 Kevin Bury/Austin TX/LnSt
10 12 David T Burkett/ Corpus Christi TX / STxB
11 09 J.R.Smart/Madison WI/Milw
12 15 Rob Radmann / Cedarburg WI / Milw
13 31 Jeff Keacher/ Denver CO/ Colo
14 55 Carlos Franca / Ortonville MI / DET
15 20 Mike Sauce / Arlington TX / Tex
16 51 Paul Ravaris /Aledo TX/ Tex
17 68 Sammy Voydanoff/ Clarkston MI/ DET
18 07 Brandon Reed/Ingalls IN/IND

Sponsor

Mazda of Milford/Hoosier

Mayer Motorsports/MPT Industries
Hoosier/Mazda/Polestar

Epic Electric Service Corp.

Swan Motorsports/Phenix Label
Unfair Advantage Motorsports
Southern Ohio Equipment Co

The Burkett Law Firm

Smart Motors/Hurricane Hannah
Napoleon/Approyo/RealLifeCatholic
Nesota LLC

Rio Brazilian Street Food

Sportscar Performance/Hoosier
Madhatter Golf/Helicon Farm

SV Motorsports

Kelcom Inc/HMG

Car 6 - Loss of qualifying 2 times per Race Director - 9.3.50

Make/Model

Ralt RT41 Toyota

Swift 014a Mazda

JDR Suzuki

Swift 016a Mazda

Swift 016a Mazda

Swift 016a Mazda

Swift 014a Honda

Elan Pro Formula Mazda
Swift 014a Mazda

Elan Pro Formula Mazda
Swift 014a Mazda

Elan Pro Formula Mazda
Phoenix F1k.12 Honda
Swift 014a Toyota

Elan Pro Formula Mazda
Elan Pro Formula Mazda
Swift 008a Toyota

Elan Pro Formula Mazda

1] - Penalty applied

Chief of T & S: Bill Skibbe

Posted: 9/30/21 2:50 PM

FA

10:20 AM

Saturday, October 2, 2021

1st Qual

2nd Qual

Fast Lap
1:29.729
1:30.328
1:32.167
1:32.401
1:33.364

No time
1:33.974
1:34.895
1:35.845
1:36.648
1:36.626
1:36.483
1:38.748
1:39.762

No time
1:41.214
1:43.504
1:56.227

Fast Lap
*1:29.701
1:32.093
1:32.375
No time
1:34.923
1 1:33.774
1:34.913
1:36.904
1:36.179
1:37.308
1:37.721
1:39.917
No time
1:46.652
1:40.808
No time
% 2:13.591
% 2:03.200

3rd Qual
Fast Lap

No time
1:31.324
1:32.869
1:33.888
1:35.268
1:34.090
1:34.536
1:35.135
1:38.227
1:36.178
1:36.383
1:37.082
1:39.570

No time
1:41.248
1:40.961
1:43.513
1:52.773

% - more than 115% top qualifier (1:43.156)
> Has permission from Race Director to run with >115% or no qualifying time
* - faster than existing Runoffs qualifying record (1:29.957)
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